
October

August 

September 

Sunday 8 September: Pool Swim Evaluation
9.00am - 12.00pm Flying Fish Swim School 

March
Sunday 16 March: Last Nippers for

2024 
Marcoola Beach 

January 
Sunday 26 January: Nipper Australia Day Fun

Day (Optional Fun Day) Marcoola Beach 

November
Sunday 3 November: Nipper Photo

Day Individual & Team Photos Marcoola
Surf Club

February 

December 
Sunday 15 December: Nipper

Christmas Last Nipper Sunday for 2024

NIPPERS
2024-25 Season Dates

Thursday 1 August: Online Membership
Renewals Open.

Existing Nippers position in the program
guaranteed until midnight on Friday 23 August.

Saturday 24 August: Nipper Sign On Day 
Welcoming new Nippers and Families.

9:00am - 12:00pm
Marcoola Surf Club

Friday 11 October: Nipper Disco
"Beach Season is Back"

6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Marcoola Supporters Club 

Sunday 27 October: Nipper Points Day (U11-U13)
Marcoola Beach

Sunday 8 September: Parent Information Session
1.00pm - 3.00pm

Marcoola Surf Club

Sunday 22 September: Surf Evaluation Day
7.30am - 10.30am Marcoola Beach

Sunday 29 September: First Day of
Nippers 

7.30am - 10.30am Marcoola Beach

Sunday 22 December - 26 January 2025
Nipper Break

Sunday 2 February: Nippers returns for 2025!
Marcoola Beach 

Sunday 23 February: Nipper Points Day (U11-U13)
Marcoola Beach

Sunday 10 November: Nipper Photo Day (Back Up)
Individual Only

Marcoola Surf Club

Sunday 24 November: Nipper Points Day (U11-U13)
Marcoola Beach

 

Saturday 22 March: Nipper Presentation, End of
Season Party and General Meeting 

Marcoola Supporters Club

Note: Surf Sports Calendar & Events will be circulated
separately


